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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 3 December Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 4 December Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 December ECB colloquium on “Promoting safe and sound banks in the 
SSM”, held in honour of Ms Danièle Nouy at the end of her term 
of office as Chair of the Supervisory Board – speech 

ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 6 December General Council ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ECB 

Tuesday, 11 December Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 12 December Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Pierre Moscovici, on 
euro area issues 

ECB 

Thursday, 13 December Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 14 December European Council Brussels 

 Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Mário Centeno, on 
euro area deepening 

Brussels 

Saturday, 15 December Conferral of honorary degree in Economics at University of 
Sant’Anna – speech on “Europe and the euro 20 years on” 

Pisa 

Monday,17 December Meeting with Federal President of Germany, Mr Frank-Walter 
Steinmeier, on European economic issues 

Berlin 
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Tuesday, 18 December Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Secretary General of Italian Ministry of Foreign 
Affairs and International Cooperation, Ms Elisabetta Belloni, on 
European issues 

ECB 

 


